

Saloni Dharmani Vs. Kaneeka Bansal

26.04.2025

Present: Sh. Kamran Khan, Ld counsel for the plaintiff along with Plaintiff in person.

Ld counsel for the plaintiff has filed evidence by way of affidavits of PW-1 and PW-2.

PW-1 has been examined and discharged.

Ld counsel for the plaintiff seeks an adjournment for examining PW-2. Heard. Allowed.

Put up for further PE on 06.06.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
26.04.2025

06.06.2025

Pr. Sh. Kamran Khan, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff through V.L.

Present
As per direction of the Ld. PO, Put
up for purpose fixed
On 06.06.2025

6/6/25