

30.01.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Zeeshan Hashmi, Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.  
Plaintiff, Ms. Saloni Dharmani, through VC.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for purpose fixed on 13.03.2026.

(Reader)

30.01.2026