

Saloni Dharmani Vs. Kaneeka Bansal

13.03.2026

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Defendant is already proceeded ex parte.

Considering the interest of justice, one more opportunity is given to the plaintiff for addressing ex parte final arguments.

Put up on **24.04.2026** for ex parte final arguments.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
13.03.2026