

Saloni Dharmani Vs. Kaneeka Bansal

24.04.2026

Present: Sh. Kamran Khan, ld. counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff in person.
Defendant is already proceeded ex parte.

Written submissions has been filed on behalf of the
plaintiff. Ld. counsel for the plaintiff undertakes to file the same on
the e-portal of the court.

Part final arguments heard.

Put up for further final arguments on 04.06.2026. At
request of ld. counsel for the plaintiff, the date is changed to
04.07.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
24.04.2026